21/12/2018

Y ALABERGA

% TORDUATO GONES DE MATOS

@ MEIO AMBIENTE / PUBLICA - CLASSIFICAVEIS

CH

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NOME
VITORIA HELLEN GOMES DE SOUZA
EVELYNE HOLANDA DE CASTRO ALMEIDA
NAELLY OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
SAMARA OLIVEIRA TEODOSIO

JESSICA CRISTINE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA LIMA SANTOS

ERLIDA MARIA DA COSTA RIBEIRO
MARINA SILVA DE ABREU

JOLLEN BRENA CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO
ANA KESILLY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

JULIANA OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ ARAUJO
ELANO DE OLIVEIRA REBOUGCAS

MARIA SOPHIA PAULA ALVES

GABRIELLE BELARMINO MACIEIRA
RAYANDERSON DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA
JOSE GUILHERME INACIO DA SILVA
ANTONIO EMILIANO GERALDO DOS SANTOS
FABRICIA KEVIA GOMES DA SILVA
TAMYRES EMILY MACIEL SOARES

LARICE MARIA PAIVA PEREIRA

ICARO CAUA SOUSA DE QUEIROZ

JOAO MARCELO DA COSTA LESSA
ANTONIO VINICIUS RODRIGUES PEREIRA
SABRINA DE ARAUJO ABREU

JOAO MARCELO DO NASCIMENTO ROCHA

http://eeepselecao.000webhostapp.com/relatorios/classificaveis.php?c=3&p=1

SEEPS - 2018

CURSO

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEDIA
7.9375
7.9313
7.9219
7.8938
7.8938
7.8719
7.8563
7.8219
7.8156
7.8125
7.8125
7.7969
7.7813
7.7719
7.7656
7.7281
7.7156
7.7031
7.6938
7.6250
7.5875
7.5813
7.5656
7.5375
7.5250

7 R?Rﬂ
Powered by {C:‘ 000webhost

1/4


https://www.000webhost.com/?utm_source=000webhostapp&utm_campaign=000_logo&utm_medium=website&utm_content=footer_img

21/12/2018

CH

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

NOME

SHELLEY STELA SOUSA DA SILVA

CARLOS GRABRIEL BARROS RODRIGUES

ALEXIA LETICIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MARIA ERILANE NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA

TAILANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

ANA BEATRIZ ARAUJO DOS REIS

ELIELTON SOARES DE BRITO

MARIA JANAINA SANTOS SILVA

ANA SAMIRA NASCIMENTO ABREU

MARIA LETICIA CASTRO ALVES

VITORIA DA COSTA MORAIS

VITORIA DE SOUZA LIMA

MARIA RIS DE MACEDO RIBEIRO

RYAN CARLOS ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

RICHARD ABREU DA SILVA'

LUIS DIEGO ALVES DA SILVA

FRANCISCA REGILANE MARTINHO DE LIMA

MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO

ANTONIA GABRIELLY ANDRADE DE ABREU

YARYTZA DO NASCIMENTO ALVES

MARIA VITORIA FERREIRA

MARIA RAISSA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

CAIO BRENDO BERNARDO DA SILVA

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA LEONARDO

JOAO VINICIUS PEREIRA VIANA

EVERSON BATISTA LIMA

FRANCISCO LEANDRO MARTINS ALVES

GUSTAVO SILVA DE SOUSA

KAUAN SILVA CARVALHO

http://eeepselecao.000webhostapp.com/relatorios/classificaveis.php?c=3&p=1

SEEPS - 2018

CURSO

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEDIA

7.5031
7.4938
7.4906
7.4813
74719
7.4250
7.3719
7.3656
7.3625
7.3344
7.3188
7.3188
7.3156
7.3125
7.3031
7.3000
7.2906
7.2875
7.2719
7.2594
7.2469
7.2219
7.2125
7.2031
7.1938
7.1469
7.1344
7.1281

7.1 281
Powered by {\f‘ 000webhost

2/4


https://www.000webhost.com/?utm_source=000webhostapp&utm_campaign=000_logo&utm_medium=website&utm_content=footer_img

21/12/2018

CH

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NOME

VITORIA ADRIELLY FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

VITOR RODOLFO DE BARBOSA CARVALHO

THAIS DOS SANTOS COSTA

LARISSA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

FRANCISCO RENAN DUARTE PINHEIRO

LEYVISSON DOS SANTOS DE ABREU

VITORIA ELLEN ROCHA MAIA

JADSON DA SILVA CAPISTRANO

THIAGO LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

LARISSA VITORIA CUSTODIO VIEIRA

ERMERSON ABREU DE ALMEIDA

LUIS GUILHERME DA SILVA LIMA

RENNARA RAIANY SILVA SOUSA

CAIO WESLEY SANTANA AMARO

PEDRO FELIPE MARIANO DO NASCIMENTO

FRANCISCA ARIANA GOMES PINHEIRO

FRANCISCA SABRINA FREITAS DE CASTRO

SUELLEN MAYRA CARVALHO ARAUJO

MARIA ISABELE GONCALVES BIZERRA

GISLAINE ROCHA DE FREITAS

MARIA RITA NOGUEIRA SANTOS

GABRIEL E SOUSA BRASILEIRO

STHEFANY COSTA COELHO

VANESSA DE CASTRO FREITAS

VIVIAN GERALDO DA SILVA

FRANCISCO JHONATAN GOMES DE ARAUJO

JOSE ELIAS SOUZA LEMOS

MATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA

YTHALLO HUGO CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA

http://eeepselecao.000webhostapp.com/relatorios/classificaveis.php?c=3&p=1

SEEPS - 2018

CURSO

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEDIA

7.1125
7.1094
7.1000
7.0969
7.0906
7.0719
7.0688
7.0500
7.0375
7.0219
7.0156
7.0000
6.9844
6.9844
6.9750
6.9563
6.9375
6.9219
6.9125
6.9094
6.9094
6.9031
6.9000
6.8656
6.8625
6.8500
6.8375
6.8188

6,8'[ 56
Powered by {\f‘ 000webhost

3/4


https://www.000webhost.com/?utm_source=000webhostapp&utm_campaign=000_logo&utm_medium=website&utm_content=footer_img

21/12/2018

CH

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Atualizado hoje

http://eeepselecao.000webhostapp.com/relatorios/classificaveis.php?c=3&p=1

NOME

DAVILA ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO

SANKLEY CHAGAS PINHEIRO

ERBENIA FRANCA DE SOUSA

GRACIELLY KETLEN DE MORAIS

ANA CLARA NUNES ALVES

FRANCISCO WITALO NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA

CHRISTIAN CAUA ABREU VASCONCELOS

VITORIA DA SILVA PAULA TEIXEIRA

JULIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO SAMUEL PEREIRA DE FREITAS

GABRIEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA

ANTONIA JULIANA DA SILVA TABOSA

AMANDA DA SILVA FERREIRA

JEFTER WALLACE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ANDERSON LUIZ TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE CASTRO DA COSTA

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS NUNES

ANA LETICIA DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

SEEPS - 2018

Copyright © Salaberga 2018

CURSO

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEIO AMBIENTE

MEDIA

6.8125
6.8125
6.8031
6.7969
6.7656
6.7531
6.7063
6.6781
6.6594
6.6094
6.5750
6.5719
6.5625
6.5500
6.5375
6.5219
6.5156

6.2625

Powered by {6‘ 000webhost

4/4


https://www.000webhost.com/?utm_source=000webhostapp&utm_campaign=000_logo&utm_medium=website&utm_content=footer_img

