

■ MEIO AMBIENTE / PÚBLICA - CLASSIFICÁVEIS

CH	NOME	CURSO	MÉDIA
1	VITORIA HELLEN GOMES DE SOUZA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.9375
2	EVELYNE HOLANDA DE CASTRO ALMEIDA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.9313
3	NAELLY OLIVEIRA ANDRADE	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.9219
4	PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUSA DOS SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8938
5	SAMARA OLIVEIRA TEODOSIO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8938
6	JESSICA CRISTINE ALVES DOS SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8719
7	ANDRESSA LIMA SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8563
8	ERLIDA MARIA DA COSTA RIBEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8219
9	MARINA SILVA DE ABREU	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8156
10	JOLLEN BRENA CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8125
11	ANA KESILLY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.8125
12	JULIANA OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ ARAÚJO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7969
13	ELANO DE OLIVEIRA REBOUÇAS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7813
14	MARIA SOPHIA PAULA ALVES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7719
15	GABRIELLE BELARMINO MACIEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7656
16	RAYANDERSON DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7281
17	JOSÉ GUILHERME INÁCIO DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7156
18	ANTONIO EMILIANO GERALDO DOS SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.7031
19	FABRÍCIA KÉVIA GOMES DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.6938
20	TAMYRES EMILY MACIEL SOARES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.6250
21	LARICE MARIA PAIVA PEREIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5875
22	ICARO CAUÃ SOUSA DE QUEIROZ	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5813
23	JOÃO MARCELO DA COSTA LESSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5656
24	ANTONIO VINICIUS RODRIGUES PEREIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5375
25	SABRINA DE ARAUJO ABREU	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5250
26	JOÃO MARCELO DO NASCIMENTO ROCHA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5250

CH	NOME	CURSO	MÉDIA
27	SHELLEY STELA SOUSA DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.5031
28	CARLOS GRABIEL BARROS RODRIGUES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.4938
29	ALEXIA LETÍCIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.4906
30	MARIA ERILANE NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.4813
31	TAILANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.4719
32	ANA BEATRIZ ARAÚJO DOS REIS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.4250
33	ELIELTON SOARES DE BRITO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3719
34	MARIA JANAÍNA SANTOS SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3656
35	ANA SAMIRA NASCIMENTO ABREU	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3625
36	MARIA LETÍCIA CASTRO ALVES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3344
37	VITÓRIA DA COSTA MORAIS	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3188
38	VITÓRIA DE SOUZA LIMA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3188
39	MARIA ÍRIS DE MACEDO RIBEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3156
40	RYAN CARLOS ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3125
41	RICHARD ABREU DA SILVA'	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3031
42	LUÍS DIEGO ALVES DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.3000
43	FRANCISCA REGILANE MARTINHO DE LIMA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2906
44	MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE ARAÚJO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2875
45	ANTONIA GABRIELLY ANDRADE DE ABREU	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2719
46	YARYTZA DO NASCIMENTO ALVES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2594
47	MARIA VITÓRIA FERREIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2469
48	MARIA RAISSA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2219
49	CAIO BRENDÔ BERNARDO DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2125
50	DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA LEONARDO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.2031
51	JOÃO VINICIUS PEREIRA VIANA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1938
52	EVERSON BATISTA LIMA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1469
53	FRANCISCO LEANDRO MARTINS ALVES	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1344
54	GUSTAVO SILVA DE SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1281
55	KAUAN SILVA CARVALHO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1281

CH	NOME	CURSO	MÉDIA
56	VITORIA ADRIELLY FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1125
57	VÍTOR RODOLFO DE BARBOSA CARVALHO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1094
58	THAÍS DOS SANTOS COSTA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.1000
59	LARISSA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0969
60	FRANCISCO RENAN DUARTE PINHEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0906
61	LEYVISSON DOS SANTOS DE ABREU	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0719
62	VITORIA ELLEN ROCHA MAIA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0688
63	JÁDSON DA SILVA CAPISTRANO	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0500
64	THIAGO LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0375
65	LARISSA VITÓRIA CUSTODIO VIEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0219
66	ERMERSON ABREU DE ALMEIDA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0156
67	LUIS GUILHERME DA SILVA LIMA	MEIO AMBIENTE	7.0000
68	RENNARA RAIANY SILVA SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9844
69	CAIO WESLEY SANTANA AMARO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9844
70	PEDRO FELIPE MARIANO DO NASCIMENTO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9750
71	FRANCISCA ARIANA GOMES PINHEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9563
72	FRANCISCA SABRINA FREITAS DE CASTRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9375
73	SUELLEN MAYRA CARVALHO ARAÚJO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9219
74	MARIA ISABELE GONÇALVES BIZERRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9125
75	GISLÂINE ROCHA DE FREITAS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9094
76	MARIA RITA NOGUEIRA SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9094
77	GABRIEL E SOUSA BRASILEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9031
78	STHEFANY COSTA COELHO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.9000
79	VANESSA DE CASTRO FREITAS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8656
80	VIVIAN GERALDO DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8625
81	FRANCISCO JHONATAN GOMES DE ARAÚJO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8500
82	JOSÉ ELIAS SOUZA LEMOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8375
83	MATHEUS PEREIRA DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8188
84	YTHALLO HUGO CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8156

CH	NOME	CURSO	MÉDIA
85	DAVILA ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8125
86	SANKLEY CHAGAS PINHEIRO	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8125
87	ERBENIA FRANÇA DE SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.8031
88	GRACIELLY KETLEN DE MORAIS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.7969
89	ANA CLARA NUNES ALVES	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.7656
90	FRANCISCO WÍTALO NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.7531
91	CHRISTIAN CAUÃ ABREU VASCONCELOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.7063
92	VITÓRIA DA SILVA PAULA TEIXEIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.6781
93	JÚLIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.6594
94	FRANCISCO SAMUEL PEREIRA DE FREITAS	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.6094
95	GABRIEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5750
96	ANTONIA JULIANA DA SILVA TABOSA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5719
97	AMANDA DA SILVA FERREIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5625
98	JEFTÉR WALLACE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5500
99	ANDERSON LUÍZ TEIXEIRA DA SILVA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5375
100	ANA CAROLINE CASTRO DA COSTA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5219
101	GUILHERME DOS SANTOS NUNES	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.5156
102	ANA LETÍCIA DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA	MEIO AMBIENTE	6.2625

Atualizado hoje

Copyright © Salaberga 2018